
PRICE LIST 

Unaccompanied Diving 
Requirements are the minimum possession of either PADI AOWD, SSI Advanced Adventurer, BSAC Sports Diver, 
CMAS**, or equivalent. 
Previous experience of the Gozo dive scene is highly recommended. Jeep hire is essential and available through the 
shop. 
All rates are per person.

6 day dive pack including one tank 
with unlimited air/Nitrox fills & 
weights

€ 125.00

Equipment Hire per day

Regulator 
(Incl. Alternative air source, depth- and 
pressure gauge)

BCD

Wetsuit Jacket (5mm)

Wetsuit Longjohn (5mm)

Mask & Snorkel

Fins and Boots 

O2 Emergency Kit

Dive Computer 

Dive Light  

€ 6.00

€ 6.00

€ 5.00

€ 5.00

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

€ 15.00

€ 4.00 per dive

€ 2.50 per dive

€ 9.00

€ 9.50

€ 10.50

€ 2.00

10 litre 

12 litre

15 litre (air only)

Weights and weightbelt

Supplements

Inflatable boat trip

Hard Boat full day excursion

Individual cylinder hire 
for max. 24 hours including one fill of air/Nitrox

All-inclusive offer

€ 15.00

€ 30.00

Calypso Diving Centre   The Seafront, Marsalforn Bay  Island of Gozo, MFN 1013  Malta   + 356 21561757   info@calypsodivers.com   www.calypsodivers.com



Accompanied Diving
Minimum requirements are PADI/SSI OWD, BSAC Ocean Diver, CMAS* or equivalent. Included in the price are 
cylinders, weights, drinking water and transportation to the dive site by car.  No surcharge for Nitrox.
All rates are per person. 

Single Dive

4 Dives Pack

6 Dives Pack 

10 Dives Pack 

€ 35.00

€ 130.00

€ 182.00

€ 275.00

Equipment hire per day

Full Kit
(regulator, BCD, wetsuit, mask, snorkel, fins 
and boots)

Regulator 
(Incl. Alternative air source, depth- and 
pressure gauge)

BCD

Wetsuit Jacket (5mm)

Wetsuit Long John (5mm)

Mask & Snorkel

Fins and Boots 

Diving Computer 

Torch 

€ 15.00

€ 6.00

€ 50.00

€ 290.00

€ 380.00

€ 275.00

€ 275.00

€ 320.00

On request

€ 159.00

€ 110.00

€ 85.00

Introduction Dive

PADI Scuba Diver 

PADI/SSI Open Water Diver 

PADI Advanced Open Water Diver 

SSI Advanced Adventurer

PADI Rescue Diver

PADI/SSI Specialty Courses

PADI Emergency First Response 

PADI Enriched Air Nitrox Course

NRC Nitrox Course

Instruction & Courses

Calypso Diving Centre   The Seafront, Marsalforn Bay  Island of Gozo, MFN 1013  Malta   + 356 21561757   info@calypsodivers.com   www.calypsodivers.com

€ 6.00

€ 5.00

€ 5.00

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

€ 4.00 per dive

€ 2.50 per dive

Supplements

Night Dive

Single trip on inflatable boat

Full day trip on hard boat incl. lunch

€ 5.00

€ 10.00

€ 30.00

PRICE LIST 


