PRICE LIST

Unaccompanied Diving

Requirements are the minimum possession of either PADI AOWD, SSI Advanced Adventurer, BSAC Sports Diver, CMAS**, or equivalent.

€ 15.00

€ 30.00

Previous experience of the Gozo dive scene is highly recommended. Jeep hire is essential and available through the shop.

All rates are per person.

Inflatable boat trip

Hard Boat full day excursion



All-inclusive offer		Equipment Hire per day	
6 day dive pack including one tank with unlimited air/Nitrox fills & weights	€ 125.00	Regulator (Incl. Alternative air source, depth- and pressure gauge)	€ 6.00
Weights		BCD	€ 6.00
Individual cylinder hire for max. 24 hours including one fill of air/Nitrox		Wetsuit Jacket (5mm)	€ 6.00 € 5.00 Nitrox for Free!
		Wetsuit Longjohn (5mm)	€ 5.00
10 litre	€ 9.00	Mask & Snorkel	€ 3.50
12 litre	€ 9.50	Fins and Boots	€ 3.50
15 litre (air only)	€ 10.50	O2 Emergency Kit	€ 15.00
Weights and weightbelt	€ 2.00	Dive Computer	€ 4.00 per dive
Supplements		Dive Light	€ 2.50 per dive

PRICE LIST

Accompanied Diving

Minimum requirements are PADI/SSI OWD, BSAC Ocean Diver, CMAS* or equivalent. Included in the price are cylinders, weights, drinking water and transportation to the dive site by car. No surcharge for Nitrox. All rates are per person.



Single Dive	€ 35.00	Equipment hire per day	(自然) 人名英格兰
4 Dives Pack	€ 130.00	Full Kit (regulator, BCD, wetsuit, mask, snorkel, fins	€ 15.00
6 Dives Pack	€ 182.00	and boots)	
10 Dives Pack	€ 275.00	Regulator (Incl. Alternative air source, depth- and	€ 6.00
Instruction & Courses		pressure gauge)	
Introduction Dive	€ 50.00	BCD	€ 6.00
PADI Scuba Diver	€ 290.00	Wetsuit Jacket (5mm)	€ 5.00 Nitrox for Free!
PADI/SSI Open Water Diver		Wetsuit Long John (5mm)	€ 5.00
	€ 380.00	Mask & Snorkel	€ 3.50
PADI Advanced Open Water Diver	€ 275.00	Fins and Boots	€ 3.50
SSI Advanced Adventurer	€ 275.00		
PADI Rescue Diver	Diving Compute € 320.00	· 中国的一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种	€ 4.00 per dive
PADI/SSI Specialty Courses	On request	Torch	€ 2.50 per dive
PADI Emergency First Response	€ 159.00	<u>Supplements</u>	
PADI Enriched Air Nitrox Course	€ 110.00	Night Dive	€ 5.00
NRC Nitrox Course	€ 85.00	Single trip on inflatable boat	€ 10.00
PACE DE LA PIE		Full day trip on hard boat incl. lunc	€ 30.00